



\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 935/2024, I.As. 43168/2024, – 9217/2026**

SALMAN IQBAL AHMED MOMIN & ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Deepank Singhal, Mr. Gautam
Panchal and Mr. Sanidhya Sharma, Advocates.

versus

ZENTIC PHARMACEUTICAL & ANR.Defendants

Through: Dr. Amit George, Mr. Faisal Mohd.,
Ms. Rupam Jha and Mr. Azeem, Advocates.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH**

% **ORDER
27.03.2026**

List this matter for hearing on 13.04.2026.

JYOTI SINGH, J

MARCH 27, 2026/AK/VP